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Women / 4 / L4 a6 g1
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Garber1964
SA Gymnastics SC

9.150 9.650 9.7759.500 38.075
3 1 4 3 1 

1 

Piper Cook1432
Lake Murray SC

8.425 9.425 9.8509.725 37.425
12 2T 1 1 2 

2 

Anabel Pollak1133
GymKidz FG

9.050 9.175 9.8259.125 37.175
5 7 7T 2 3 

3 

Taylor Reyes1882
Rising Star OK

9.200 9.425 9.7508.550 36.925
2 2T 13 4 4 

4 

Emma Langrehr194
AMKM Gymnastics  WI

8.600 9.200 9.4509.600 36.850
10 6 3 8 5 

5 

Audra Lupfer473
Capitol City OH

8.475 9.225 9.4009.675 36.775
11 4T 2 9T 6 

6 

Sage Smith-Garcia1134
GymKidz FG

9.075 8.925 9.5259.225 36.750
4 10 6 7 7 

7 

Grace Malloy1618
NaplesProgressive FL

8.775 9.225 9.5509.000 36.550
9 4T 10 6 8 

8 

Teagan Allen2416
Vidalia GA

9.325 8.550 9.4009.250 36.525
1 13 5 9T 9 

9 

Anouk Stow1571
Miami Beach FG

8.375 8.900 9.6759.050 36.000
13 11T 9 5 10 

10 

Harper Hampton1170
GymSations GA

8.800 8.900 9.2008.950 35.850
7T 11T 11 11 11 

11 

Kamora Allgood471
Capitol City OH

8.800 9.150 8.6509.125 35.725
7T 8 7T 13 12 

12 

Kalli Giraud195
AMKM Gymnastics  WI

9.025 9.000 8.7758.900 35.700
6 9 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 a6 g2
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adeline Elder1962
SA Gymnastics SC

9.000 9.375 9.4759.275 37.125
2 3 3 2T 1 

1 

Shiloh Blasenhauer439
Cambridge OH

8.350 9.150 9.4509.500 36.450
4T 5 2 4T 2 

2 

Naomi Palmer1619
NaplesProgressive FL

9.150 8.750 9.4508.825 36.175
1 9 9 4T 3 

3 

Marybeth Yoders438
Cambridge OH

8.050 9.050 9.5509.250 35.900
8 6 4T 1 4 

4 

Antonia Valencia2059
South Miami FG

7.450 9.200 9.4759.575 35.700
12 4 1 2T 5 

5 

Adalee Cassin1616
NaplesProgressive FL

8.650 8.950 9.2508.700 35.550
3 7 10 8 6 

6 

Bella Mcknight1928
Robert K Fox YMCA OH

7.950 8.800 9.3509.200 35.300
9 8 6 6 7 

7 

Alyson Sater1930
Robert K Fox YMCA OH

8.325 9.425 8.9258.525 35.200
6 2 12 12 8 

8 

Anabella Lonaker884
Findlay Elite OH

7.600 9.525 9.3008.625 35.050
11 1 11 7 9 

9 

Harper Spires1931
Robert K Fox YMCA OH

8.125 8.250 9.1509.250 34.775
7 10 4T 9 10 

10 

Caitlin Remmert1694
Oak Hill Tumbling OZ

7.750 8.150 9.1009.100 34.100
10 11 7 11 11 

11 

Khloe Tindall2010
Sloan's CE

8.350 7.700 8.7758.050 32.875
4T 12 13 13 12 

12 

Paige Forster1098
GymDynasty CE

7.150 7.500 9.1258.950 32.725
13 13 8 10 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 a6 g3
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emarie Garcia1431
Lake Murray SC

9.050 9.400 9.9009.800 38.150
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Lily James2126
Stateline YMCA WI

9.350 9.600 9.7009.300 37.950
2 1 3 2 2 

2 

Niki Cardenas135
Acad Gymn FG

9.150 9.250 9.6009.675 37.675
3 6 2 3 3 

3 

Tessa Simmons1091
GTFL ATHLETICS FL

8.850 9.325 8.8009.125 36.100
5 4 8 10 4 

4 

Kassidi Lowden1883
Rising Star OK

8.325 9.375 9.5508.725 35.975
9 3 11 5 5 

5 

Haley Neiswonger436
Cambridge OH

8.450 8.800 9.4009.250 35.900
8 7 5 6 6 

6 

Nellie Fahey639
Concordia MV

8.650 8.600 9.5758.750 35.575
6 8 10 4 7 

7 

Daniela Torre Blanes2062
South Miami FG

9.400 8.500 8.3509.225 35.475
1 9 6T 11 8 

8 

Nina Choukas1341
KIAGA CE

8.000 9.275 8.8758.800 34.950
11 5 9 9 9T

9T

Olivia Hart472
Capitol City OH

8.575 7.900 9.2509.225 34.950
7 10 6T 7 9T

9T

Julia Beltramino1135
GymKidz FG

8.150 0.000 9.1509.275 26.575
10 11 4 8 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 a6 g4
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Ninfole1132
GymKidz FG

9.125 9.350 9.5509.175 37.200
1 3 6 2 1 

1 

Isabela Craveiro2060
South Miami FG

8.400 9.625 9.3509.725 37.100
4 1 1 5 2 

2 

Ashley Panico950
FlipStar CE

8.300 9.025 9.5009.550 36.375
5T 5 2 3 3 

3 

Vivienne Semer1570
Miami Beach FG

7.400 9.325 9.6259.475 35.825
13 4 4 1 4 

4 

Miyah Dean1253
Hutchinson YMCA MV

8.100 8.550 9.4759.525 35.650
9 8 3 4 5T

5T

Madeline Rose1965
SA Gymnastics SC

8.225 9.375 9.1758.875 35.650
7 2 9 7T 5T

5T

Zoey Fields2415
Vidalia GA

9.025 8.450 8.4759.200 35.150
2 10 5 14 7 

7 

Madison Panico952
FlipStar CE

8.300 8.850 9.1758.775 35.100
5T 7 10 7T 8 

8 

Annalee Eckhoff1262
Hutchison GymAcad MV

7.900 7.750 9.2009.125 33.975
12 11 7 6 9 

9 

Kendall Martin1101
GymDynasty CE

7.925 7.550 9.0508.900 33.425
11 12 8 9 10T

10T

Michaelina Romero1909
Riverside - CE

8.050 8.500 8.7258.150 33.425
10 9 13 12 10T

10T

Cora Rosenfeld1908
Riverside - CE

8.450 7.400 8.8758.450 33.175
3 14 12 10 12 

12 

Gracelyn Lyon1945
Ross County YMCA OH

8.200 7.450 8.8008.650 33.100
8 13 11 11 13 

13 

Aaliyah Noel1906
Riverside - CE

6.550 8.975 8.5508.075 32.150
14 6 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 a7 g1
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Azari2061
South Miami FG

9.350 8.950 9.5259.275 37.100
1 6 2T 3 1 

1 

Makala Orpali1896
Rising Stars FG

8.500 9.200 9.5509.650 36.900
8 4 1 2 2 

2 

Allayna Keller2127
Stateline YMCA WI

8.700 9.500 9.3009.125 36.625
4 1T 4 8 3 

3 

Tryleigh Duvall2429
Wild West MV

9.100 8.800 9.5009.100 36.500
2 7 5 4 4 

4 

Addie Buford1583
Mikcalia's OZ

8.550 9.000 9.4509.275 36.275
7 5 2T 5 5 

5 

Karlee Linn1885
Rising Star OK

8.625 9.250 9.6008.750 36.225
6 3 11 1 6 

6 

Noah-Grace Hampton1586
Mikcalia's OZ

8.050 9.500 9.4259.000 35.975
10 1T 6T 6 7 

7 

Anna Morthland2009
Sloan's CE

8.800 8.250 9.2008.775 35.025
3 8T 9T 9 8 

8 

Gabby Betsill2414
Vidalia GA

8.650 8.100 9.1758.800 34.725
5 10 8 10 9 

9 

Suann Bowes1907
Riverside - CE

7.750 8.250 9.3508.775 34.125
11 8T 9T 7 10 

10 

Antonia Bacik1905
Riverside - CE

8.250 6.750 8.8009.000 32.800
9 11 6T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 a7 g2
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Takara Cannon1617
NaplesProgressive FL

9.450 9.750 9.8009.825 38.825
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Hannah Lodholtz1966
SA Gymnastics SC

8.625 9.600 9.5259.700 37.450
6 2 2 6T 2 

2 

Ellie Schnur2058
South Miami FG

9.225 9.450 9.8008.900 37.375
2 4 9 1T 3 

3 

Ana Gerard1003
Fox Valley CE

8.850 9.300 9.5759.325 37.050
4 7 3 4T 4 

4 

Kaylen Goss1929
Robert K Fox YMCA OH

8.750 9.375 9.6009.275 37.000
5 5 5 3 5 

5 

Maya Radke1004
Fox Valley CE

8.550 9.350 9.5759.300 36.775
7T 6 4 4T 6 

6 

Miranda Ynestroza1136
GymKidz FG

9.200 8.850 9.2509.250 36.550
3 11 6 8 7 

7 

Ma'Leah Mitchell1097
GymDynasty CE

8.550 9.575 9.0508.775 35.950
7T 3 10 9 8 

8 

Caelyn Stein951
FlipStar CE

8.425 8.950 9.5259.025 35.925
9 10 8 6T 9 

9 

Emilia Costabile1100
GymDynasty CE

8.200 9.050 8.4259.050 34.725
10 8 7 11 10 

10 

Carlita Foster1584
Mikcalia's OZ

7.750 9.000 8.6758.500 33.925
11 9 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 a7 g3
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amiah Sanwick2129
Stateline YMCA WI

9.175 9.500 9.7009.325 37.700
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Julianne Miley1963
SA Gymnastics SC

9.000 9.575 9.6759.350 37.600
3T 1 1 2T 2 

2 

Janessa Mcguire2130
Stateline YMCA WI

9.125 9.400 9.3508.575 36.450
2 3T 11 8T 3 

3 

Ocean Minor1884
Rising Star OK

8.050 9.325 9.6759.275 36.325
8 5 3 2T 4 

4 

Chloe Hatfield2128
Stateline YMCA WI

8.700 9.100 9.5508.675 36.025
5 6 10 6 5 

5 

Madelyn Cowin1585
Mikcalia's OZ

7.975 9.400 9.2509.125 35.750
9 3T 5 10 6 

6 

Ryleigh Lykins1092
GTFL ATHLETICS FL

9.000 9.000 8.8758.800 35.675
3T 7 8T 11 7 

7 

Hailey Arnold437
Cambridge OH

8.475 8.300 9.5759.100 35.450
7 10 6 5 8T

8T

Isabella Santana2232
TNT Gymnastics FG

8.650 8.650 9.3508.800 35.450
6 8 8T 8T 8T

8T

Sophia Morante2231
TNT Gymnastics FG

7.600 8.500 9.4259.225 34.750
11 9 4 7 10 

10 

Sophie Poe1261
Hutchison GymAcad MV

7.700 8.000 9.6259.050 34.375
10 12 7 4 11 

11 

Abby Gue1099
GymDynasty CE

7.500 8.250 8.1508.300 32.200
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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